
Page 1      2025 Dept of NJ Convention

Name Phone 

Address Town Zip 

E-Mail 

# of Dinners: Beef Chicken Fish

Special Meal: Vegetarian 

Your Detachment Name: 

Seat me with: 

How Many Persons Attending? 

Amount Enclosed:  Check #:  

Please List Names & Dinner Choices on Following Page 

2025 CONVENTION BANQUET 
Saturday May 31st 2025 6PM

It is advised that you make your banquet reservations early since we anticipate being sold out.

If your Detachment would like a table and you can fill it (max 10 seats per table), please let Chris Soldano 
know when you send in your money and also if you require a special meal. We will try to accommodate your 

request for seating, but sometimes that is impossible. This will be a sit-down style dinner and cost will be $65.00 
per person.

If you have any questions, please call Chris Soldano at 908-809-8835 or email:  srvice@dnjmcl.org

All reservations must be made by May 1, 2025

NO LATE RESERVATIONS CAN BE MADE DURING THE CONVENTION! 

Make Dinner checks payable to the Dept. of NJ - Marine Corps League 

mailto:srvice@dnjmcl.org
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Name Dinner Choice 

1.

2.

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Mail your Check and Completed Reservation Form to: 

Christopher Soldano
SR. VICE COMMANDANT

1 Felicia Ct.
Flemington, NJ 08822

908-809-8835
srvice@dnjmcl.org

Note: An email will be sent to you acknowledging receipt of your paid reservation. 

mailto:srvice@dnjmcl.org
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